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Team Rankings - Through Event 70

Combined Team Scores

Team

Waukesha Express Swim Team
Badger Aquatics Club
Southwest Aquatic Team

Lake Country Swim Team
Schroeder YMCA Swim Team
McFarland Spartan Sharks
Elmbrook Swim Club

Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team
Sheboygan Chinooks

Tide

South Eastern Aquatics - Y
Eau Claire YMCA Marlins
Madison West YMCA
Shorewood Swim Club
Oshkosh Community YMCA
Green Bay Swim Club

Pabst YMCA Piranhas

Green Bay YMCA

Fort Atkinson Swim Team
Northern Lakes Aquatic Club
Berlin Barracuda Swim Team
Verona Aquatic Club

Milton Marlins

Ripon Community Swim Club
Oregon Community Swim Clu
New London Area Aquatics
Unattached

Watertown Aquatic Team
Ozaukee Aquatics

Waunakee Rural Aquatic Team
Beloit Aquatic Team

Madison East YMCA Octopi
DeForest Aquatic Club
Howard Suamico Storm Breakers
Ashwaubenon Swim Club

New Berlin Swim Club

Green CountyY Golden Gators
Kenosha Barracuda Swim Team
J-Hawk Aquatic Club

Central Wi Wave Makers
Stevens Point Area YMCA
Pulaski Area Swim Club
Monona Grove-Madison Aquatics
Fox Valley Wave Swim Team Inc
Menomonee Falls Swim Club

WEST-WI
BAC-WI
SWAT-WI
LAKE-WI
SSTY-WI
MSS-WI
EBSC-WI
FCY-WI
SHEB-WI
TIDE-WI
SEAY-WI
ECY-WI
MWY-WI
SHOR-WI
OSHY-WI
GBSC-WI
OCON-WI
GBY-WI
FAST-WI
NLAC-WI
BB-WI
VAC-WI
MM-WI
RCSC-WI
OCSC-WI
NLAA-WI
UN-WI
WAT-WI
0Z-Wi
WRAT-WI
BAT-WI
MEYO-WI
DFAC-WI
HSSB-WI
ASC-WI
NBSC-WI
GCGG-WI
BST-WI
J-HK-WI
CWWM-WI
SPDY-WI
PASC-WI
MGM*-WI
WAVE-WI
MESC-WI

Points

1,573
1,039

1,003.

978

803.

768
516
434

405.

393
347
344
340
294
269
248
235
211
197
167
162
156

141.

132
131

126.

116
114
112
104
99
96
96
92
82

79.

54
48
40
36
26
22
19
19
17
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46 Shawano Community Swim Club SCSC-WI 14

47 Wittenberg Area Swim Program WASP-WI 4
Total 12,704.00



